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Muscular Men's Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jerome Brohee1121 1983 /180 8 5 0 0 5Belgium

 Alexis Autreau1232 1988 /173 7 10 0 0 10France

 Maxime Ratier1243 1988 /172.5 24 20 0 0 20France

 Christophe Difalco1104 1984 /173.6 21 21 0 0 21France

 Silvio Ludovico1195 1992 /173 23 23 0 0 23Italy

 Alin Tositiu1226 1988 /181.2 26 25 0 0 25Germany

 Riccardo Oehri1267 1995 /178 29 0 0 0 0Liechtenstein

 Mahmoud Elmawardy1188 1989 /174.5 46 0 0 0 0United Kingdom

 Manuel Piedrafita1259 1983 / 48 0 0 0 0Spain

 Ignace Vandeweyer11510 1991 /175.3 50 0 0 0 0Belgium

 Mickael Anodin11711 1986 /186.5 56 0 0 0 0France

 Mario Alfageme Gual11612 1990 /179 58 0 0 0 0Spain

 Miguel-Angel Angulo11313 1984 /168.5 59 0 0 0 0Spain

 Flavio Peixoto12114 1990 /180.5 66 0 0 0 0Portugal

 Popa Stefan12015 1984 /180.5 75 0 0 0 0Romania

 Davy Pisan11116 1986 /176 75 0 0 0 0Belgium

 Daniel Porcel Roncal114DNC 1986 /Spain
Σ=17

Men's Physique Up To 170 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 José Ferreira391 / 7 5 0 0 5Portugal

 Roy D'Oliveira402 1994 /168.3 12 13 0 0 13Belgium

 Furkan Er363 1995 /164 16 15 0 0 15Turkey

 Tiago Rodrigues354 1991 /167 21 21 0 0 21Luxembourg

 David Hmelar425 1996 /168.5 20 21 0 0 21Slovakia

 Rosario La Marca376 1982 /166.5 31 28 0 0 28Belgium

 David Tornay387 1991 /169 34 0 0 0 0Spain

 Mathieu Querci418 1985 /168.5 40 0 0 0 0Belgium
Σ=8

Men's Physique Up To 173 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 David Zumer521 1995 /172.5 8 8 0 0 8Czech Republic

 Nick De Landtsheer502 1991 /172.5 10 9 0 0 9Belgium

 Robert Berg443 1990 /172 13 14 0 0 14Norway

 Dylan Sintra464 1995 /170.5 21 22 0 0 22Luxembourg

 Pedro Valente475 1975 /172.5 23 23 0 0 23Portugal

 Robert Phill456 1981 /172.4 33 29 0 0 29United Kingdom

 Alessandro Fumo517 1976 /171.5 36 0 0 0 0Portugal

 Miguel Jimenez498 1991 /171.5 37 0 0 0 0Spain

 Max Czermack489 1991 /171 45 0 0 0 0Belgium
Σ=9
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Men's Physique Up To 176 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Grzegorz Placzkowski591 1983 /176 8 8 0 0 8Poland

 David Siharath552 1995 /173.3 10 10 0 0 10Belgium

 Alcino Pinto633 /174 16 14 0 0 14Netherlands

 Isaac Francis564 1997 /173.2 18 20 0 0 20United Kingdom

 Dario Fernandez575 1986 /173.5 22 21 0 0 21Spain

 Adrien Janin606 1985 /174 36 30 0 0 30Luxembourg

 Marvin Cohen627 1987 /173.5 38 0 0 0 0Belgium

 Telmo Oliveira588 1976 /174 38 0 0 0 0Luxembourg

 Geoffrey Menu619 1993 /176 43 0 0 0 0France

 Gabriel Gomes5410 1995 /173.5 47 0 0 0 0Belgium
Σ=10

Men's Physique Up To 179 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Piotr Zielinski981 1986 /176.6 9 0 0 0 9Poland

 Georges Seck992 / 10 0 0 0 10France

 Jonathan Rabelle973 1990 /177 11 0 0 0 11France

 Tufan Varli954 1994 /178.5 21 0 0 0 21Germany

 Jakub Cenek965 1990 /177 25 0 0 0 25Czech Republic

 Marvin Tattje946 1995 /178.4 29 0 0 0 29Germany

 David Escada937 1990 /179 35 0 0 0 35Belgium
Σ=7

Men's Physique Over 179 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Angel Carrasco1061 1985 /189.5 7 5 0 0 5Spain

 Adam Piwko1032 1996 /180 9 10 0 0 10Poland

 Dominik Antos1083 1991 /185 14 15 0 0 15Slovakia

 Luca Locorotondo1024 1987 /180 20 21 0 0 21Luxembourg

 Luís Ribeiro Da Cunha1005 1974 /183.5 24 26 0 0 26Portugal

 Bruno Cunha1016 1982 /181.5 33 27 0 0 27Switzerland

 Dennis Diepers1047 1979 /186.3 34 0 0 0 0Belgium

 Pierre Bouquiaux1058 1991 /202 40 0 0 0 0Belgium

 Laurent Kurt1079 1992 /183 43 0 0 0 0Luxembourg
Σ=9

Men's Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Angel Carrasco1061 1985 / 11 0 0 0 11Spain

 David Zumer522 1995 / 12 0 0 0 12Czech Republic

 José Ferreira393 / 15 0 0 0 15Portugal

 Grzegorz Placzkowski594 1983 / 16 0 0 0 16Poland

 Piotr Zielinski985 1986 / 23 0 0 0 23Poland
Σ=5
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Women's Bodyfitness Up To 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hannah Prause671 1990 /162.5 5 0 0 0 5Luxembourg

 Claudia Batea702 1988 /159.5 16 0 0 0 16Italy

 Halina Halavei683 1990 /160.5 16 0 0 0 16Russia

 Nikki Van Cauwenberg654 1988 /161.9 19 0 0 0 19Belgium

 Maria Afonso695 1985 /160.5 20 0 0 0 20Portugal

 Elisa Falzoni666 1979 /159.5 30 0 0 0 30Italy
Σ=6

Women's Bodyfitness Over 163 cm 

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lisa Drexler781 1989 /170.1 6 7 0 0 7Germany

 Tatyana Tymoshenko752 1983 /167 9 8 0 0 8Switzerland

 Sónia Semedo763 1979 /172 17 17 0 0 17Portugal

 Stephanie Hebert734 1983 /170.5 17 18 0 0 18Belgium

 Ilze Nagle725 1990 /174.5 26 26 0 0 26Spain

 Shannen Delilah Bennaars806 1992 /168 32 28 0 0 28Netherlands

 Evelyne Mendes747 1986 /164.5 34 0 0 0 0Luxembourg

 Mara Auwersloot778 1976 /169 39 0 0 0 0Netherlands

 Irene Speetjens799 1984 /171 45 0 0 0 0Netherlands
Σ=9

Women's Bodyfitness OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lisa Drexler781 1989 / 7 0 0 0 7Germany

 Hannah Prause672 1990 / 8 0 0 0 8Luxembourg

 Tatyana Tymoshenko753 1983 /167 15 0 0 0 15Switzerland

 Claudia Batea704 1988 /159.5 20 0 0 0 20Italy
Σ=4

Women's Wellness Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Angelica Karrer901 1985 /165.5 5 6 0 0 6Switzerland

 Nikoletta Sularz842 1996 /159.9 19 11 0 0 11Poland

 Marta Almendros883 1985 /166.1 10 14 0 0 14Spain

 Ingrid Jonkers894 1980 /165 27 22 0 0 22Netherlands

 Esdraz Sanches825 /165 29 25 0 0 25Luxembourg

 Pavlína Štouračová866 1990 /177.9 17 26 0 0 26Czech Republic

 Aline Duarte857 1980 /165 34 0 0 0 0Luxembourg

 Sarah Vanhee918 1995 /158 39 0 0 0 0Belgium

 Cindie Ladszinsky879 1982 /158.5 46 0 0 0 0Belgium

 Tara Besch8310 1992 /169 46 0 0 0 0Luxembourg
Σ=10
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Master Women's Bikini-Fitness 35 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Oksana Oleinik161 1981 /171.5 5 5 0 0 5Russia

 Katerina Koch182 1972 /158.5 13 13 0 0 13Germany

 Lucia Di Pancrazia143 1981 /164.8 13 15 0 0 15Italy

 Carmen Navarro134 1979 /159 25 21 0 0 21Spain

 Suellen Silva175 1987 /166 19 22 0 0 22Portugal

 Olga Peeters156 1991 /176.9 32 29 0 0 29France

 Siham Ben Taleb127 1982 /155 33 0 0 0 0Belgium

 Natacha Maquet198 1981 /164.5 39 0 0 0 0Belgium
Σ=8

Master Men's Physique 40 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Luís Ribeiro Da Cunha261 1974 /183.5 8 0 0 0 8Portugal

 Pedro Valente252 1975 /172.5 8 0 0 0 8Portugal

 Alessandro Fumo243 1976 /171.5 13 0 0 0 13Portugal

 Telmo Oliveira234 1976 /174 19 0 0 0 19Luxembourg

 Carlos Sequeira275 1974 /177 25 0 0 0 25Luxembourg
Σ=5

Master Men's Bodybuilding 40 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Carles Vinals71 1978 76/ 6 12 5 0 17Spain

 Ralph Decelis22 1978 89.3/ 12 24 12 0 36Malta

 Laurent Bernardini33 1971 / 15 30 12 0 42France

 Waldry Vittar44 1976 86.5/ 17 34 19 0 53Spain

 Paulo Francisco55 1976 88.9/ 27 54 26 0 80Luxembourg

 Mario Panerini16 1971 74.2/ 29 56 29 0 85Italy

 Thierry Hutsebaut87 1965 93.4/ 34 0 0 0 0Luxembourg

 Enrico Dietze68 1964 77/ 40 0 0 0 0Germany
Σ=8

Men's Classic Bodybuilding Up To 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Björn Schlossmacher1321 1987 78.3/175 6 10 5 0 15Germany

 Michal Osewski1352 1988 78.2/175 12 24 12 0 36Poland

 Benoit Pereira1293 1978 75.6/171.5 14 32 18 0 50France

 Remi Ganzeman1314 1990 70/169 19 36 16 0 52Belgium

 Miroslav Skadra1335 1977 63.7/163.4 25 48 24 0 72Slovakia

 Ruben Ruano1286 1982 76/173 32 58 30 0 88Spain

 Martin Krivanek1347 1990 71.8/170.5 35 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Hesam Shahi1308 74.2/174 38 0 0 0 0Netherlands
Σ=8
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Men's Classic Bodybuilding Over 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Olivier Kremers1401 1993 97/190 6 10 5 0 15Belgium

 Jesús Rodriguez1432 1987 91.2/184.3 10 20 11 0 31Spain

 Mariusz Żaba1383 1992 89.9/181.5 16 34 16 0 50Poland

 Thomas Kunz1414 1995 85.4/184 19 38 19 0 57Switzerland

 Florian Jacques1425 1986 83.2/180.5 27 50 26 0 76Luxembourg

 Ali Nassirou1396 1980 91.2/182 31 60 29 0 89Belgium

 Ludovic Ghyselinck1447 1976 81.9/176 33 0 0 0 0France

 Jil Gales1378 1992 82.1/175.5 40 0 0 0 0Luxembourg
Σ=8

Men's Classic Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Olivier Kremers1401 1993 97/190 5 0 0 0 5Belgium

 Jesús Rodriguez1432 1987 91.2/184.3 10 0 0 0 10Spain

 Björn Schlossmacher1323 1987 78.3/175 15 0 0 0 15Germany

 Michal Osewski1354 1988 78.2/175 20 0 0 0 20Poland
Σ=4

Women's Bikini-Fitness Up To 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Aldijana Karaduz-Sejdovic1511 1986 /158 11 10 0 0 10Germany

 Jessica Serrano1462 1988 /159 12 12 0 0 12Spain

 Anastasija Sidorevic1533 1990 /156.5 16 15 0 0 15Lithuania

 Irmina Galdikaite1574 /159 23 23 0 0 23Belgium

 Sabrina Grima1485 1989 /160 24 24 0 0 24Malta

 Cyan Zearo1506 1999 /155.4 24 24 0 0 24Belgium

 Clara Castelanos1567 1987 /160 38 0 0 0 0France

 Nerea Pons1548 1995 /152.5 44 0 0 0 0Spain

 Bilyana Topolova1479 1988 /157 44 0 0 0 0United Kingdom

 Nuria Diez15210 1989 /158.5 48 0 0 0 0Spain

 Carmen Navarro15511 1979 /159 51 0 0 0 0Spain

 Miriam Vachaliková14912 1991 /159.4 59 0 0 0 0Slovakia
Σ=12

Women's Bikini-Fitness Up To 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sandra Dobrunz1711 1995 /160.2 6 6 0 0 6Germany

 Janine Pylypchak1722 1989 /163 10 11 0 0 11Germany

 Anna Migale1703 1989 /160.5 20 18 0 0 18Germany

 Ievgeniia Filonenko1694 1985 /163.1 17 18 0 0 18Ukraine

 Frederique Jacques1755 1991 /161.5 20 21 0 0 21France

 Ina Navachuk1746 1994 /163.2 32 30 0 0 30Belarus

 Samantha Pinna1687 1991 /164 33 0 0 0 0Italy

 Amanda Druart1738 1989 /163.5 40 0 0 0 0Belgium
Σ=8
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Women's Bikini-Fitness Up To 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Eliška Dombková1821 1989 /169 9 0 0 0 9Czech Republic

 Nicole Hättenschwiler1832 1987 /169 9 0 0 0 9Switzerland

 Paula Barbosa1803 1990 /168 13 0 0 0 13Portugal

 Lucia Di Pancrazia1794 1981 /164.8 21 0 0 0 21Italy

 Lucie Boury1815 1995 /167.6 28 0 0 0 28France

 Suellen Silva1786 1987 /166 29 0 0 0 29Portugal

 Éva Hegedüs1777 1984 /167.8 32 0 0 0 32Hungary
Σ=7

Women's Bikini-Fitness Over 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Oksana Oleinik1901 1981 /171.5 5 5 0 0 5Russia

 Renata Nowak1922 1985 /175.8 13 13 0 0 13Poland

 Darya Sitdzikava1893 1987 /170.7 12 13 0 0 13Belarus

 Ann-Kathrin Martin1864 1992 /172 19 19 0 0 19Germany

 Kateřina Holmanová1915 1993 /170.8 28 27 0 0 27Czech Republic

 Anna Delyla Wegener1876 1984 /171 31 28 0 0 28Netherlands

 Sandra Pierson1887 1990 /169.4 36 0 0 0 0France

 Dalila Ortega1938 1991 /170.5 40 0 0 0 0Spain

 Lorena Martinez1849 1991 /170 42 0 0 0 0Spain

 Olga Peeters18510 1991 /176.9 48 0 0 0 0France
Σ=10

Women's Bikini-Fitness OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Oksana Oleinik1901 1981 /171.5 5 0 0 0 5Russia

 Sandra Dobrunz1712 1995 /160.2 12 0 0 0 12Germany

 Aldijana Karaduz-Sejdovic1513 1986 /158 19 0 0 0 19Germany

 Eliška Dombková1824 1989 /169 20 0 0 0 20Czech Republic

 Renata Nowak1925 1985 /175.8 25 0 0 0 25Poland

 Janine Pylypchak1726 1989 /163 30 0 0 0 30Germany

 Nicole Hättenschwiler1837 1987 /169 32 0 0 0 32Switzerland

 Jessica Serrano1468 1988 /159 38 0 0 0 38Spain
Σ=8

Women's Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jennifer Teuwen331 1984 / 14 6 0 0 20Belgium

 Marina Putziger322 1981 / 18 10 0 0 28Luxembourg

 Sofia Finelli313 1983 / 28 13 0 0 41Luxembourg
Σ=3
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Men's Bodybuilding Up To 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Ife Adekolu1601 1989 74.8/ 12 16 12 0 28Luxembourg

 Marcos Pereira1622 1981 72.5/ 9 22 11 0 33Portugal

 Philipp Jandreiek1673 1991 71.7/ 16 30 12 0 42Germany

 Mertens Gregorey1644 1991 74.3/ 18 38 20 0 58Belgium

 Mickael Ferez1595 1989 70.5/ 20 44 24 0 68France

 Antonio Bellaroba1636 1974 72.9/ 32 60 26 0 86Switzerland

 Loppe Gautier1657 1993 73.5/ 34 0 0 0 0Belgium

 Killian Ortega1618 74.9/ 40 0 0 0 0Belgium

 Abdul Fani1669 1992 74.8/ 45 0 0 0 0Belgium
Σ=9

Men's Bodybuilding Up To 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Carles Vinals1941 1978 76/ 10 5 0 0 15Spain

 Roderick Theuma1962 1982 79.5/ 28 13 0 0 41Malta

 Frederic Mompo1953 1965 79.65/ 28 16 0 0 44France

 Dawid Gwizdol1984 1992 78.3/ 36 19 0 0 55Poland

 Michael Gagliano1975 1987 77.1/ 46 21 0 0 67Belgium
Σ=5

Men's Bodybuilding Up To 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Mahfoud Draidi2071 1979 83.6/ 8 16 11 0 27Spain

 Vicente Olombrada2012 1982 87.8/ 16 22 11 0 33Spain

 Alan Euverman2103 1995 86.6/ 13 30 13 0 43Netherlands

 Ralph Decelis2094 1978 89.3/ 17 38 17 0 55Malta

 Benjamin Moerman2005 1994 84.2/ 21 46 24 0 70Netherlands

 Waldry Vittar2046 1976 86.5/ 32 56 28 0 84Spain

 Michael Bosmans2087 1988 83.2/ 40 0 0 0 0Belgium

 Lorenzo Van Hole2058 1993 89.1/ 40 0 0 0 0Belgium

 Paulo Francisco2029 1976 88.9/ 44 0 0 0 0Luxembourg

 Patrick Schenk20610 1979 90/ 47 0 0 0 0Switzerland

 Fabry Schlueppmann20311 1986 87.7/ 50 0 0 0 0Belgium
Σ=11

Men's Bodybuilding Over 90 kg 

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Pablo Llopis2191 1993 98/ 9 14 7 0 21Spain

 Ales Bursa2122 1985 96.2/ 8 16 10 0 26Czech Republic

 Athanasios Attilakos2183 1980 100/ 16 32 18 0 50Greece

 Mohamad Javadzadeh2204 1983 96.6/ 30 44 19 0 63Germany

 Petr Brezna2175 1981 120/ 21 46 26 0 72Czech Republic

 Amiel Malanda2216 1991 102.7/ 23 56 26 0 82Luxembourg

 Theo Osideh2167 1989 95.6/ 37 0 0 0 0United Kingdom

 Michal Selmeczi2148 1990 106.5/ 39 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Ondrej Sobotka2159 1993 98.9/ 44 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Thierry Hutsebaut213DNC 1965 93.4/Luxembourg
Σ=10
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Men's Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Pablo Llopis2191 1993 98/ 5 0 0 0 5Spain

 Carles Vinals1942 1978 76/ 13 0 0 0 13Spain

 Ales Bursa2123 1985 96.2/ 15 0 0 0 15Czech Republic

 Mahfoud Draidi2074 1979 83.6/ 17 0 0 0 17Spain

 Vicente Olombrada2015 1982 87.8/ 25 0 0 0 25Spain

 Ife Adekolu1606 1989 74.8/ 30 0 0 0 30Luxembourg

 Marcos Pereira1627 1981 72.5/ 35 0 0 0 35Portugal

 Roderick Theuma196DNC 1982 79.5/Malta
Σ=8

COUNTRYPLACE Score

Selected criteria: Sex: -,  Age: -

TEAMCHAMPIONSHIPS

Spain1 179

Belgium2 159

Germany3 140

Luxembourg4 119

Portugal5 107

France6 98

Poland7 96

Czech Republic8 76

Switzerland9 58

Netherlands10 49

Italy11 48

Russia12 41

Malta13 37

Slovakia14 21

United Kingdom15 21

Belarus16 14

Greece17 9

Lithuania17 9

Norway17 9

Turkey17 9

Ukraine21 7

Hungary22 4

Liechtenstein22 4
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